Copyright © 2025 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 12/09/25
	 Page 1 of 10
Project:
Catalog #:
Notes:
Date:
LED AREA LIGHT SERIES
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-BKYM-T3

L70 Lifetime Calculated per TM21: 120,000 hours
Warranty: 10 Year
Ordering Guide:
ESL
ESL
TYPE
AL
(AL) Area Light
SELECTABLE
WATTAGE
200320W
(75150W) 75W–90W–120W–150W
(200320W) 200W–240W–280W–
320W
GEN
1
(1) 1st Gen
SELECTABLE
KELVIN
3050
(3050) 3000K–4000K–5000K
VOLTAGE
(BLANK) 120–277 VAC
(HV) 200–528 VAC
FINISH
BK
(BZ) Bronze
(WH) White
(BK) Black
(GR) Grey
MOUNT
YM
(NM) No Mount
(AM) All Mounts¹
- ¹available for Bronze
(BZ) only
(SF) Slip Fitter
(UDM) Universal Direct
LENS
T3
(T2)
(T3)¹
- ¹Default Lens
(T4)
(T5)
Copyright © 2025 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 12/09/25
	 Page 2 of 10
AMBIENT LUMEN
MULTIPLIER
0 °C 32 °F 1.02
10 °C 50 °F 1.01
20 °C 68 °F 1.00
25 °C 77 °F 1.00
30 °C 86 °F 1.00
40 °C 104 °F 0.99
50 °C 122 °F 0.96
Lumen Ambient Temperature
(LAT) Multipliers:
FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS
PC On/Off photocell (120–277 VAC)
PCHV On/Off photocell (347–538 VAC)
FIELD INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
ESL-AL3-XXSF Slip Fitter Mount  /  XX=(BZ) Bronze, (WH) White, (GR) Grey, (BK) Black*
ESL-AL3-XXUDM Universal Direct Mount; Knuckle Mount with Flat, 4" Round and 5" Round Adapters  /  XX=(BZ) Bronze, (WH) White, (GR) Grey, (BK) Black*

n
iv
er
sa
l
D
ir
ec
t
M
o
u
n
t
Optics Finish
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-BZNM-T3 AL101 150W 120–277V x T3 Bronze
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-BZAM-T3 AL102 150W 120–277V x x x T3 Bronze
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-BZSF-T3 AL103 150W 120–277V x T3 Bronze
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-BZUDM-T3 AL104 150W 120–277V x T3 Bronze
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-BZYM-T3 AL105 150W 120–277V x T3 Bronze
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-BZFUDM-T3 AL106 150W 120–277V x T3 Bronze
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-HV-BZNM-T3 AL113 150W 200–528V x T3 Bronze
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-HV-BZAM-T3 AL114 150W 200–528V x x x T3 Bronze
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-HV-BZSF-T3 AL115 150W 200–528V x T3 Bronze
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-HV-BZUDM-T3 AL116 150W 200–528V x T3 Bronze
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-HV-BZYM-T3 AL117 150W 200–528V x T3 Bronze
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-HV-BZFUDM-T3 AL118 150W 200–528V x T3 Bronze
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-WHSF-T3 AL150 150W 120–277V x T3 White
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-WHUDM-T3 AL152 150W 120–277V x T3 White
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-WHYM-T3 AL151 150W 120–277V x T3 White
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-WHFUDM-T3 AL153 150W 120–277V x T3 White
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-HV-WHSF-T3 AL154 150W 200–528V x T3 White
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-HV-WHUDM-T3 AL156 150W 200–528V x T3 White
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-HV-WHYM-T3 AL155 150W 200–528V x T3 White
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-HV-WHFUDM-T3 AL157 150W 200–528V x T3 White
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-GRSF-T3 AL166 150W 120–277V x T3 Grey
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-GRUDM-T3 AL197 150W 120–277V x T3 Grey
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-GRYM-T3 AL167 150W 120–277V x T3 Grey
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-GRFUDM-T3 AL168 150W 120–277V x T3 Grey
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-HV-GRSF-T3 AL169 150W 200–528V x T3 Grey
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-HV-GRUDM-T3 AL171 150W 200–528V x T3 Grey
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-HV-GRYM-T3 AL170 150W 200–528V x T3 Grey
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-HV-GRFUDM-T3 AL172 150W 200–528V x T3 Grey
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-BKSF-T3 AL181 150W 120–277V x T3 Black
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-BKUDM-T3 AL183 150W 120–277V x T3 Black
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-BKYM-T3 AL182 150W 200–528V x T3 Black
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-BKFUDM-T3 AL184 150W 120–277V x T3 Black
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-HV-BKSF-T3 AL185 150W 200–528V x T3 Black
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-HV-BKUDM-T3 AL187 150W 200–528V x T3 Black
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-HV-BKYM-T3 AL186 150W 200–528V x T3 Black
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-HV-BKFUDM-T3 AL188 150W 200–528V x T3 Black
LED AREA LIGHT SERIES
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-BKYM-T3
Copyright © 2025 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 12/09/25
	 Page 10 of 10

n
iv
er
sa
l
D
ir
ec
t
M
o
u
n
t
Optics Finish
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-BZNM-T3 AL126 320W 120–277V x T3 Bronze
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-BZAM-T3 AL127 320W 120–277V x x x T3 Bronze
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-BZSF-T3 AL128 320W 120–277V x T3 Bronze
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-BZUDM-T3 AL129 320W 120–277V x T3 Bronze
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-BZYM-T3 AL130 320W 120–277V x T3 Bronze
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-BZFUDM-T3 AL131 320W 120–277V x T3 Bronze
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-HV-BZNM-T3 AL138 320W 200–528V x T3 Bronze
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-HV-BZAM-T3 AL139 320W 200–528V x x x T3 Bronze
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-HV-BZSF-T3 AL140 320W 200–528V x T3 Bronze
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-HV-BZUDM-T3 AL141 320W 200–528V x T3 Bronze
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-HV-BZYM-T3 AL142 320W 200–528V x T3 Bronze
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-HV-BZFUDM-T3 AL143 320W 200–528V x T3 Bronze
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-WHSF-T3 AL158 320W 120–277V x T3 White
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-WHUDM-T3 AL160 320W 120–277V x T3 White
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-WHYM-T3 AL159 320W 120–277V x T3 White
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-WHFUDM-T3 AL161 320W 120–277V x T3 White
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-HV-WHSF-T3 AL162 320W 200–528V x T3 White
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-HV-WHUDM-T3 AL164 320W 200–528V x T3 White
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-HV-WHYM-T3 AL163 320W 200–528V x T3 White
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-HV-WHFUDM-T3 AL165 320W 200–528V x T3 White
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-GRSF-T3 AL173 320W 120–277V x T3 Grey
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-GRUDM-T3 AL175 320W 120–277V x T3 Grey
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-GRYM-T3 AL174 320W 120–277V x T3 Grey
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-GRFUDM-T3 AL176 320W 120–277V x T3 Grey
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-HV-GRSF-T3 AL177 320W 200–528V x T3 Grey
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-HV-GRUDM-T3 AL179 320W 200–528V x T3 Grey
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-HV-GRYM-T3 AL178 320W 200–528V x T3 Grey
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-HV-GRFUDM-T3 AL180 320W 200–528V x T3 Grey
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-BKSF-T3 AL189 320W 120–277V x T3 Black
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-BKUDM-T3 AL191 320W 120–277V x T3 Black
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-BKYM-T3 AL190 320W 120–277V x T3 Black
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-BKFUDM-T3 AL192 320W 120–277V x T3 Black
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-HV-BKSF-T3 AL193 320W 200–528V x T3 Black
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-HV-BKUDM-T3 AL195 320W 200–528V x T3 Black
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-HV-BKYM-T3 AL194 320W 200–528V x T3 Black
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-HV-BKFUDM-T3 AL196 320W 200–528V x T3 Black
LED AREA LIGHT SERIES
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-BKYM-T3